
 

  

UNITED STATES ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY 
REGION IX 

75 Hawthorne Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105 

 
Sent via Electronic Mail Only 

 
 

Mr. Garrett Michael Turner 
Restoration Program Manager 
Environmental Management Division 
NASA Ames Research Center 
M/S 204-15 
Building N204, Room 102B 
Moffett Field, CA  94035-0001 
garrett.michael.turner@nasa.gov 
 
RE:  EPA CONCURRENCE ON THE FINAL HANGAR 1 ACTION MEMORANDUM, 

FORMER NAVAL AIR STATION MOFFETT FIELD, CALIFORNIA. 

Dear Mr. Turner: 
 
The U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) has reviewed the Final Hangar 1 Action 
Memorandum (AM) which documents NASA Ames’ decision to conduct a non-time-critical 
removal action for Hangar 1, Installation Restoration (IR) Site 29, located at the former Naval 
Air Station Moffett Field. EPA concurs with NASA Ames’ decision as the non-time-critical 
removal action will control the release of polychlorinated biphenyls and lead from the 
aboveground building materials within IR Site 29 as described in the Final Hangar 1 Engineering 
Evaluation/Cost Analysis (December 2019) (EE/CA). 
 
Pursuant to this AM and the Final Hangar 1 EE/CA, EPA expects that NASA Ames will provide 
a draft comprehensive work plan detailing the removal action for EPA’s review. In addition, per 
Section 9 of the Final Hangar 1 AM, NASA Ames will prepare a Record of Decision for IR Site 
29 once the non-time-critical removal action has been successfully implemented to document 
any necessary land use controls required within IR Site 29. 
 
EPA looks forward to the continued coordination with NASA Ames on this non-time-critical 
removal action. If you have any questions, please contact Lucrina Jones at (415) 972-3006 or 
jones.lucrina@epa.gov.  
 

Sincerely, 
 
 
 
       Angeles Herrera 

Assistant Director, Superfund &  
Emergency Management Divison 
Federal Facility & Site Cleanup Branch 

  
cc:  next page 



 

  

cc: Ms. Phyllis Flack 
phyllis.flack@waterboards.ca.gov 

Mr. Donald Chuck, NASA 
 donald.m.chuck@nasa.gov 
 

Ms. Lauren Ladwig, NASA 
lauren.ladwig@nasa.gov 

 
Mr. Alex Saleh 
alexsaleh@google.com 
 
Ms. Nihal Oztek 
noztek@google.com 
 
Mr. John Montgomery-Brown 
jmontgomery-Brown@ekiconsult.com 
 
Ms. Michelle King 
mkking@ekiconsult.com 
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